
181 Tony Stewart 4 692 0 1 0

182 Gene Haas 41 625 -67 -67 3 1

183 Jeff Gordon 48 624 -68 -1 4 1

184 Walter Czarnecki 22 624 -68 0 5 1

185 Rick Hendrick 88 616 -76 -8 2 -3

186 Barney Visser 78 596 -96 -20 6 0

187 Roger Penske 2 559 -133 -37 8 1

188 Felix Sabates 1 556 -136 -3 7 -1

189 Joe Gibbs 20 540 -152 -16 9 0

1810 Rick Hendrick 24 537 -155 -3 10 0

1811 J D Gibbs 11 522 -170 -15 12 1

1812 Linda Hendrick 5 513 -179 -9 11 -1

1813 Richard Childress 27 509 -183 -4 13 0

1814 Richard Childress 31 497 -195 -12 14 0

1815 Rob Kauffman 15 490 -202 -7 15 0

1816 Richard Petty 43 473 -219 -17 16 0

1817 J D Gibbs 19 449 -243 -24 18 1

1818 Chip Ganassi 42 432 -260 -17 17 -1

1819 Joe Gibbs 18 428 -264 -4 21 2

1820 Jack Roush 16 420 -272 -8 19 -1

1821 Bob Germain 13 399 -293 -21 23 2

1822 Richard Childress 3 398 -294 -1 22 0

1823 Tony Stewart 10 396 -296 -2 20 -3

1824 Tad Geschickter 47 370 -322 -26 24 0

1825 John Henry 6 350 -342 -20 27 2

1826 John Henry 17 344 -348 -6 28 2

1827 Richard Petty 9 343 -349 -1 26 -1

1828 Margaret Haas 14 342 -350 -1 25 -3

1829 Michael Waltrip 55 328 -364 -14 29 0

1830 Harry Scott Jr. 51 306 -386 -22 30 0

1831 Bob Jenkins 35 287 -405 -19 31 0

1832 Brad Jenkins 38 282 -410 -5 32 0

1833 Jerry Freeze 34 273 -419 -9 33 0

1834 Tommy Baldwin 7 242 -450 -31 34 0

1835 Michael Hillman 40 239 -453 -3 35 0

1836 Joe Falk 33 223 -469 -16 36 0

1837 Ron Devine 83 209 -483 -14 37 0

1838 Harry Scott Jr. 46 193 -499 -16 39 1

1839 Mike Curb 98 186 -506 -7 38 -1

1840 Ron Devine 23 172 -520 -14 40 0

1841 Archie St Hilaire 32 153 -539 -19 41 0

1142 Bob Leavine 95 111 -581 -42 42 0

1843 Anthony Marlowe 26 102 -590 -9 43 0

844 Glen Wood 21 94 -598 -8 44 0

1845 Jay Robinson 62 75 -617 -19 45 0

346 Rick Hendrick 25 60 -632 -15 46 0

447 John Cohen 44 12 -680 -48 47 0

448 Jay Robinson 66 8 -684 -4 48 0

849 Curtis Key Sr. 30 6 -686 -2 49 0

450 Robby Benton 129 0 -692 -6 51 1

251 Gordon Smith 139 0 -692 0 50 -1
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